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AK Sports Cars http://www.aksportscars.com/ X
Almac Sports Cars http://www.almac.co.nz/ X
Americar http://www.americarveiculos.com.br/ X X
Antique & Collectable (AC) http://www.acautos.com/ X
Auto Speciali Ltd http://www.thecar2own.com/ X
Autohobis http://www.geocities.com/autohobis/ X
Autotuning http://www.auto-tuning.hu/ X
B&B Manufacturing http://www.bandbroadster.com/ X
BackDraft http://www.backdraftracing.com/ 92 X
Backlaw Cobras http://www.geocities.com/motorcity/factory/4541/ X
British American Daytonas http://www.badaytona.com/ X
Classic Revival http://www.classicrevival.com.au/ X
Classic Roadsters http://www.classicroadsters.com/index.html 94.5 X
CN Fahrzeugbau http://www.cobra-cn.de/ X X
Cobra Cars http://www.cobracars.com/ X
Cobra Sports Cars http://www.cobrasportcars.com.au X
Cobracar Brasil http://www.cobramotorsport.com.br/index.htm
Cobras N Vettes http://www.cobrasnvettes.com/ 98 X X
Cobretti Viper http://www.cobrettiviperv8.com/main.html
Cutting Edge Replicas http://www.cuttingedgereplicas.com/ X
Dart Engineering http://www.haydencobra.co.za/
DAX  (DJ Sports Cars) http://www.daxcars.co.uk/start.htm X
DRB Sports Cars http://www.gt40australia.com/ X
EAS Sterniccy http://www.easer.com.pl/english/#COBRA
Emerson Motorsports http://www.cobracountry.com/emerson/ 94.5 X
ERA Replica Automobiles http://www.erareplicas.com/ X X
Everett-Morrison http://www.everett-morrison.com/index.html 93 X
Factory Five Racing http://www.factoryfive.com/ X X
Fiero Factory Ltd http://www.fierofactory.com/euro.html X
G Force Sports Cars http://www.gforcesportscars.com.au/ X
G&K Classics http://www.cobracountry.com/gk/ X X
Gardner Douglas Sportscars http://www.gdcars.com/ X
Global Classic Cars http://www.globalclassiccars.com/
Goben Cobras (No Longer in Business) http://www.gobencobras.com/ 100 X
Group Five Ltd Cobrette http://www.vipercarparts.com/group/cobrette.html 95 X
Harrison http://www.cobrakits.com.au/ X
Hawk Cars http://www.hawkcars.co.uk/ X X
HDR (Highland Daytona Racing) http://www.hdrcoupe.com/about.html X
Hi-Tech Motorsports http://www.xs4all.nl/~luukb/hitech.html X X
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Holliday Cobras http://www.hollidaycobras.com X
HS Replica Cars http://www.cobra-cars.ch/ X X
Hunters Kit Car http://www.hunterscobrakits.com/ 90 & 96 X
Hurricane Motorsports http://www.hurricane-motorsports.com/index.jsp X X
JBL Motorsports http://www.jblmotor.com/ 95 X
Johnex3 Motorsports http://www.johnex3motorsports.com/ 94 X X X X
JohnSpeed Cobras http://www.johnspeedcobra.co.za/front.htm X
KCC Venom Cars http://www.kccvenomcars.co.za/
Kirkham Engineering http://www.kirkhammotorsports.com/ X X X X
LK Motorsports http://www.lkmotorsports.com/ X
Lone Star Classics, Inc. http://www.lonestarclassics.com/ 94 X X
Madwick Cars Ltd http://www.madgwickcars.co.uk/home.html X
Magnum Engineering http://www.magnum-engineering.com/ X
MidStates Classic Cars & Parts, Inc. http://www.midstatesclassics.com/ X
MM Kit Cars http://www.cobra427.de/ X
Pacific Roadster Cobra http://www.cobracountry.com/pacific/home.html X
Pegasus Performance http://www.cobracountry.com/pegasus/home.html X
Pigeon Performance http://pages.infinit.net/accobra/pigeon-an.html X
Pilgrim Cars http://www.pilgrimcars.com/ X
Power Performance Motor Cars http://www.pwrperformance.com/ X
Premier Motorsports http://www.premiercobras.com/ X
Python Cobras http://www.pythoncobra.com/ X
Realm Engineering - RAM Cobras http://www.realmengineering.com/ X
Renegade Roadsters http://www.renegaderoadster.com/ X
RU Car Crafters, Inc. http://rucarcrafters.com/ X
S&S Automotive  (Unique Rep) http://www.coloradocobras.com/cobra.html X X
Scobra http://www.scobra-vsd.com/temp.swf
Shamrock Autocraft http://www.shamrockautocraft.com/ 92 X
Shelby American http://www.shelbyamerican.com/ X X X
Shelby Automobiles http://www.shelbyautos.com/CSX4000.asp X
Shell Valley http://www.shellvalley.com/ X X
Specialty Auto-Sports http://www.specialtyauto.com/
Sstaring Line (FFR Rep) http://www.sstartingline.com/pages/1/index.htm X X
Stirling Replicas  (Unique Rep) http://www.sterlingreplicars.com/ X X
Street Beast  (avoid this mnfg) http://www.streetbeasts.com/ X
Superformance http://www.superformance.com/ X X
T-3   (B&B Rep) http://www.t-3cobra.com/ X
Thunder Carriages http://www.thundercarriages.com/ 90 & 96 X
Turn Ten Racing  (D& D rep) http://www.turntenracing.com/ X X
Unique Motorcars http://www.uniquemotorcars.com/ X X
Upstate Super Replicars, Inc. http://www.daytona-coupe.com/aboutus.html X
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West Coast http://www.cobrakit.com/ 96 X
WW Trevis http://www.bigabc.com.br/wwtrevis/wwtrevis.htm
XKs Unlimited (Shelby Rep) http://www.cobrasbyxks.com/ X X X
York Sports Cars http://www.cobracountry.com/york/home.html X

No Website Found
Ace Auto Services (818) 885-5097 X
Adams VSE (408) 649-8423 X
Amber Motors
Auto Replica 2000 Spain
Autos Prototipo Mexico
BWR 0033 561 093 632   France
Canadian Cobras and Roadsters 800-661-3954    403-468-2585
Carcepts 503-680-2618
Classic Glass Cars 0061 8380 9443  Australia
Classic Replicas 01202-855560   UK
Classics by Elite 740-852-5280
Cobra Craft 0061 2958 42917   Australia
Cobra Mongoose Enterprises (514) 669-1223
Contemporary Classic Motor Car Co (914) 381-5678
Created Classics New Zealand
Crendon Replicas, CR 427 01296 651 985  UK X
Dayan House of Cobras
DC & O Cobra Country 61 2 46472778  Australia
Evans Kit Cars 61 8 8381 9650  Australia
Fiber Jet Industries (916) 783-3198
GT40 Developments 0027 11 452 2183     South Africa
Harrison Kits 0061 7320 83224   Australia
Holden Motorsports
Homebush Fibreglass 0061 2746 8719   Australia
House of Cobras
Hunter Special Vehicles 0061 4934 1210   Australia
Integrity Coach Werks (407) 288-0068
John's Custom Fabrication (JCF) X
LA Exotics (714) 523-8464
Maine-ly Classics (207) 282-4550 94
Metaline, 427. 01945 587 778  UK X
MG Motor Emporda Spain
Modern Classics (404) 926-8827 90 & 94
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NAF Cobras X X
Ohlsen Cobras New Zealand
Percision Motorsports (406) 683-9286
Piper Automotive 0061 7552 49455   Australia
PT Marvia Graha Jakarta Pusat Indonesia
RC Sportscars 0061 3976 90447  Australia
RCM Cobras 61 3 9561 1444  Australia
Refined Performance Motorsports X
Replica Motor Company (RMC) 61 8 9356 1415  Australia
Robnell Cobras www.robnell.com.au  ????
Shamrock Marine 0027 21 551 5483    South Africa
Stallion Cobras
Victor Motor Cars Slovenia
WE Sportscars 0061 8381 9650   Australia

  Please send corrections and additions to wtm442@comcast.net
Notes: updated list contained on http://www.clubcobra.com/forums/showthread.php?t=69551
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